

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 87 Total Team
12 15 2 DECENA Romar

4 13 6 HIDALGO Chistian Audie
11 94 Total Team
11 85 6 HIDALGO Chistian Audie
26 60 Total Team
10 16 23 MALAIBA Paul Bryan

7 19 2 DECENA Romar

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 74 Total Team
6 14 1 OKEKE Chidiebere
5 16 13 DE CASTRO Lance Andrei

14 84 Total Team
6 25 12 MANGULABNAN Jan

18 42 Total Team
6 21 1 OKEKE Chidiebere

Best Scorer 12 35 23 MALAIBA Paul Bryan11 48 1 OKEKE Chidiebere

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 109 Total Team
11 25 23 MALAIBA Paul Bryan
9 37 1 ALABIN John Robert Phillip
3 34 Total Team
1 1 23 MALAIBA Paul Bryan
1 6 1 ALABIN John Robert Phillip
0 60 Total Team

23 Total Team
57 203 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

28 95 Total Team
9 25 1 OKEKE Chidiebere
7 18 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew
8 48 Total Team
3 5 3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo
1 4 5 BATAS Kennedy
5 73 Total Team
1 4 7 LICAUCO James Daniel
1 9 18 SALARZON Jian Matthew

34 Total Team
75 216 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DLD • Don Pacundo - De La Salle 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALABIN John Robert Phillip

2 DECENA RomarL

4 CRUZ Renz

6 HIDALGO Chistian Audie

7 FRANCISCO Francis Allen

8 ESCABAL Earl Trivon

9 BALAHIM Ryan Lester

10 SASIS Valeriano

11 BRIMON Donald Edrian

13 SUMAGUE Chin Khailo

14 BATTUNG Christian

17 PONIENTE Marjhon

23 MALAIBA Paul Bryan

25 TABUCLAO BryleL

  
L L L

  
  

  


  
 

  
L L L

10

5
2

1

4

12

Coach:
Assistant:

MIRANO Jerome Roland
PAVIA Harold

ADM • Ateneo Fudgee Barr 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 OKEKE Chidiebere Emmanuel

3 GUTIERREZ Lorenzo Samuel

5 BATAS Kennedy

6 TANEO Lutrelle Andre

7 LICAUCO James Daniel

8 PACINIO Amil Jr.

10 DACULAN Ryan

12 MANGULABNAN Jan Frederick King

13 DE CASTRO Lance AndreiL

14 DE GUZMAN Cyrus Justin

16 ALMANDRO Andrei JohnL

17 SENDON Jeric

18 SALARZON Jian Matthew

22 GARCIA Arvin

  


 


 
 
 
 
L L L

  

 
 
 

11
3
3

1
6

3

4
8
2

Coach:
Assistant:

STO.TOMAS Timothy
MANGULABNAN Vincent

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & SANTOS Ierish (NR)

ADM
DLD 0

3 25
19

25
18

25
20

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:28 0:31 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 31110/20/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:47 End: 19:17 Total: 1:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Preliminaries (POOL A)


